Human Resources

B RY N M AW R 101 North Merion Avenue

Bryn Mawr, PA 19010

C O L L E G E (610) 526-5261

hr@brynmawr.edu
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Winter Break Schedule

Tuesday 24-Dec
Wednesday 24-Dec 25-Dec 24-Dec
Thursday 25-Dec 24-Dec 23-Dec 26-Dec 25-Dec
Friday 26-Dec 25-Dec 24-Dec 27-Dec 26-Dec
Saturday 27-Dec 26-Dec 25-Dec 23-Dec 28-Dec 27-Dec
Sunday 28-Dec 27-Dec 26-Dec 24-Dec 29-Dec 28-Dec
Monday 29-Dec 28-Dec 27-Dec 25-Dec 24-Dec 30-Dec 29-Dec
Tuesday 30-Dec 29-Dec 28-Dec 26-Dec 25-Dec 31-Dec 30-Dec
Wednesday 31-Dec 30-Dec 29-Dec 27-Dec 26-Dec 1-Jan 31-Dec
Thursday 1-Jan 31-Dec 30-Dec 28-Dec 27-Dec 1-Jan
Friday 2-Jan 1-Jan 31-Dec 29-Dec 28-Dec

(Extra Holiday!)
Saturday 1-Jan 30-Dec 29-Dec
Sunday 31-Dec 30-Dec
Monday 1-Jan 31-Dec
Tuesday 1-Jan

Note: The dates provided above are for reference only. Holidays are subject to change at the discretion of the College. Please contact HR with questions.



